ventas@ast- industrial .com                   www.ast- industrial .com                Fono: +56 2 3207 7791
INNOVATIVE TOOLS
   IN A POWERFUL PACKAGE
AcraDyne Cordless AB Series
Work Smarter, Not Harder
AcraDyne’s high-performance cordless tools deliver precise torque and/or angle to the fastener.
Innovative technology guarantees repeatable torque results every time, ensuring you meet your most
important goal — creating quality products. The tools are available in three model types:

TORQUE RANGE
MAX
SPEED DRIVE
WEIGHT W/O
BATTERY
TOOL DIMENSIONS
A B C D E
MODEL NM FT-LB RPM TYPE KG LB IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
PISTOL
ABP-CTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 - 12 1.1 - 8.9 629 1/4“ QC 1.15 2.5 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115 — —
ABP-CTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3 - 17 2.2 - 12.5 449 1/4“ QC 1.15 2.5 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115 — —
STRAIGHT
ABS-CTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 - 12 1.1 - 8.9 570 1/4” QC 0.95 2.1 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115 — —
ABS-CTA17( Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3 - 17 2.2 - 12.5 460 1/4” QC 0.95 2.1 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115 — —
ANGLE
ABN-CTA10 (W) (B) (WB) 1.5 – 10 1.1 – 7.4 570 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0 17.9 455 3.94 100 1.12 29 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA17 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 17 1.8 – 12.5 380 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA24 (W) (B) (WB) 5 – 24 3.7 – 17.7 300 3/8” Sq. 1.2 2.6 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA36 (W) (B) (WB) 8 – 36 5.9 – 26.6 170 3/8” Sq. 1.2 2.6 21.6 547 7 179 1.65 42 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA55 (W) (B) (WB) 15 – 55 11.1 – 40.6 90 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 23.1 587 8.61 219 1.65 42 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA90 (W) (B) (WB) 25.0 – 90 18.4 – 66.4 60 1/2” Sq. 2.9 6.4 25.9 658 11.4 290 1.91 49 4.5 115 — —
ABN-CTA120 (W) (B) (WB) 35.0 – 120 25.8 – 88.5 50 1/2” Sq. 3.1 6.8 28.4 720 13.9 352 2.81 71 4.5 115 — —
TUBENUT
ABT-CTA15W 3 – 15 2.2 – 11.1 400 1/4” – 7/16” hex 1.2 2.6 22.2 565 7.82 199 4.17 106 4.5 115 0.5 12.7
ABT-CTA20W 5 – 20 3.7 – 14.8 300 3/8” – 5/8” hex. 1.2 2.6 22.9 582 8.39 213 4.74 121 4.5 115 0.56 14
W = WiFi option        B = Barcode option        Q = Quick Change

BATTERY
TOOL DIMENSIONS
A B C D
MODEL NM FT-LB RPM TYPE KG LB IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
PISTOL
ABP-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 449 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
STRAIGHT
ABS-MTA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.1 2.4 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MTA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 449 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 17.2 437 3.2 81 0.8 20 4.5 115
ANGLE
ABN-MTA10 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 10 1.9 – 7.4 629 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0 17.9 455 3.94 100 1.12 29 4.5 115
ABN-MTA17 (W) (B) (WB) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 420 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MTA24 (W) (B) (WB) 5 – 24 3.7 – 17.7 300 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MTA36 (W) (B) (WB) 8 – 36 5.9 – 26.6 165 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 21.6 547 7 179 1.65 42 4.5 115
ABN-MTA55 (W) (B) (WB) 13 – 55 9.6 – 40.6 94 3/8” Sq. 2.7 6.0 22.5 572 7.7 196 1.65 42 4.5 115
ABN-MTA90 (W) (B) (WB) 18 – 90 13.3 – 66.4 70 3/8” Sq. 2.9 6.4 25.9 658 10.2 259 1.8 46 4.5 115
ABN-MTA115 (W) (B) (WB) 23 – 115 17 – 84.8 56 1/2” Sq. 3.1 6.8 28.4 721 13.9 353 2.8 71 4.5 115
W = WiFi option        B = Barcode option        Q = Quick Change
For simple
adjustment,
the MTA series

BATTERY
TOOL DIMENSIONS
A B C D
MODEL NM FT-LB RPM TYPE KG LB IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM
PISTOL
ABP-MCA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MCA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MCA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
ABP-MCA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 429 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 9.1 230 1.02 26 8.56 218 4.5 115
STRAIGHT
ABS-MCA06 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.0 – 6 0.8 – 4.4 1,100 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MCA08 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 1.5 – 8 1.1 – 5.9 880 1/4” QC 1.0 2.2 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MCA12 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 2.3 – 12 1.7 – 8.9 629 1/4” QC 1.1 2.4 17.2 437 3.19 81 0.79 20 4.5 115
ABS-MCA17 (Q) (WQ) (BQ) (WBQ) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 429 1/4” QC 1.25 2.75 17.2 437 3.2 81 0.8 20 4.5 115
ANGLE
ABN-MCA10 (W) (B) (WB) 2.5 – 10 1.9 – 7.4 629 3/8” Sq. 1.35 3.0 17.9 455 3.94 100 1.12 29 4.5 115
ABN-MCA17 (W) (B) (WB) 3.5 – 17 2.6 – 12.5 420 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MCA24 (W) (B) (WB) 5 – 24 3.7 – 17.7 300 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 18.1 461 4.14 105 1.29 33 4.5 115
ABN-MCA36 (W) (B) (WB) 8 – 36 5.9 – 26.6 165 3/8” Sq. 1.4 3.1 21.6 547 7 179 1.65 42 4.5 115
ABN-MCA55 (W) (B) (WB) 13 – 55 9.6 – 40.6 94 3/8” Sq. 2.7 6.0 22.5 572 7.7 196 1.65 42 4.5 115
ABN-MCA90 (W) (B) (WB) 18 – 90 13.3 – 66.4 70 3/8” Sq. 2.9 6.4 25.9 658 10.2 259 1.8 46 4.5 115
ABN-MCA115 (W) (B) (WB) 23 – 115 17 – 84.8 56 1/2” Sq. 3.1 6.8 28.4 721 13.9 353 2.8 71 4.5 115
W = WiFi option        B = Barcode option        Q = Quick Change
Angle
Straight
Pistol